
Beer Permit Board

Metropolitan Code of Laws Section 7.04.010
4 years

7

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

1201 Demonbreun Street, Suite 1000

(615) 244-2713 cbellamy@nealharwell.com

2/4/2020 10/31/2023

Representing:

Mr. Christopher  Bellamy

Nashville, TN 37203-

700 12th Avenue South #1008

(615) 260-5363 wjconway@gmail.com

1/21/2020 10/31/2023

Representing:

Mr. William  Conway

Nashville, TN 37203-

5523 Thalman Drive

(615) 497-2399 delfine@dfoxllc.com

2/4/2020 10/31/2023

Representing:

Ms. Delfine  Fox

Brentwood, TN 37027-

211 McGavock Pike

(615) 592-6377 info@mepragency.com

2/4/2020 10/31/2023

Representing:

Ms. Kia  Jarmon

Nashville, TN 37214-

808 Highland Crest Dr.

(615) 481-0311 jmperlen@att.net

1/21/2020 10/31/2023

Representing:

Mr. Joe  Perlen

Nashville, TN 37205-

701 8th Ave. S.

(615) 873-4313 bailey@jackalopebrew.com

1/21/2020 10/31/2023

Representing:

Ms. Bailey  Spaulding

Nashville, TN 37203-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 05-Feb-20



Beer Permit Board

Metropolitan Code of Laws Section 7.04.010
4 years

7

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

318 Seaboard Lane

(615) 973-1098 brian@downtownmusiccity.com

Chair 1/21/2020 10/31/2023

Representing:

Mr. Brian  Taylor

Franklin, TN 37076-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 05-Feb-20


